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座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W220-1 -97939.276 -2365.238

W220-2 -97938.183 -2370.133

W220-3 -97995.407 -2455.704

W220-4 -97998.390 -2456.044

W220-5 -98089.119 -2370.347

W220-6 -98088.865 -2367.357

W220-7 -98038.050 -2333.500

W220-8 -97993.658 -2332.578

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W220-21 -98002.035 -2452.601

W220-22 -98005.670 -2449.167

W220-23 -98003.962 -2447.342

W220-24 -98000.327 -2450.775

W220-25 -98076.485 -2382.281

W220-26 -98064.829 -2369.911

W220-27 -98076.351 -2359.030

W220-C1 -98037.269 -2333.016

W220-C2 -98035.799 -2332.163

W220-C3 -98034.302 -2331.358

W220-C4 -98032.778 -2330.605

W220-C5 -98031.223 -2329.918

W220-C6 -98029.641 -2329.294

W220-C7 -98028.043 -2328.714

W220-C8 -98026.426 -2328.191

W220-C9 -98024.781 -2327.760

W220-C10 -98023.115 -2327.423

W220-C11 -98021.441 -2327.126

W220-C12 -98019.756 -2326.898

W220-C13 -98018.064 -2326.739

W220-C14 -98016.367 -2326.636

W220-C15 -98014.667 -2326.616

W220-C16 -98012.968 -2326.665

W220-C17 -98011.272 -2326.784

W220-C18 -98009.584 -2326.986

W220-C19 -98007.905 -2327.253

W220-C20 -98006.235 -2327.572

W220-C21 -98004.582 -2327.966

W220-C22 -98002.945 -2328.427

W220-C23 -98001.332 -2328.962

W220-C24 -97999.736 -2329.549

W220-C25 -97998.169 -2330.207

W220-C26 -97996.630 -2330.930

W220-C27 -97995.118 -2331.707

WK177 -98046.465 -2339.142
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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡300.00

㎡合計 300.00

1

面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡10295.16

㎡12.50

㎡合計 10307.66

11号緑地(B調整池)
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W219-1(汚水ポンプ)

W220-25 -98076.485 -24.290 -2382.281 -0.435 57866.114150 42707.238567 136-38-02 89-55-56 17.380

W220-5 -98089.119 -12.380 -2370.347 14.923 29345.814370 -1463814.631706 85-08-16 128-30-14 3.000

W220-6 -98088.865 12.768 -2367.357 11.317 -30227.536995 -1110073.256532 33-38-30 128-30-14 15.032

W220-27 -98076.351 24.036 -2359.030 -2.554 -56701.447057 250490.099655 316-38-12 102-59-42 15.848

W220-26 -98064.829 -0.134 -2369.911 -23.251 317.058606 2280090.546941 226-42-06 90-03-54 16.996

合計 倍面積

面  積

600.003074 -600.003074 68.256

300.0015373 300.0015373



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W220-1(ゴミ置場)

W220-21 -98002.035 -5.343 -2452.601 1.608 13104.625001 -157580.441394 136-38-02 89-44-00 5.000

W220-22 -98005.670 -1.927 -2449.167 5.259 4719.085077 -515389.394280 46-54-02 90-16-00 2.500

W220-23 -98003.962 5.343 -2447.342 -1.608 -13076.526575 157583.539573 316-38-02 89-44-00 5.000

W220-24 -98000.327 1.927 -2450.775 -5.259 -4722.183256 515361.295853 226-54-02 90-16-00 2.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

25.000247 -25.000247 15.000

12.5001236 12.5001236



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W220-11号緑地

W220-1 -97939.276 55.475 -2365.238 -37.556 -131210.641941 3678178.800288 282-34-56 133-34-11 5.016

W220-2 -97938.183 -56.131 -2370.133 -90.467 133038.414402 8860126.808511 236-13-41 133-38-45 102.941

W220-3 -97995.407 -60.206 -2455.704 -85.911 147848.495746 8418842.189324 186-30-06 130-16-25 3.002

W220-4 -97998.390 -6.628 -2456.044 3.103 16277.449889 -304111.032990 136-38-02 130-07-56 5.014

W220-21 -98002.035 -1.937 -2452.601 5.269 4751.014034 -516325.181156 46-54-02 90-16-00 2.500

W220-24 -98000.327 -1.927 -2450.775 5.259 4722.183256 -515361.295853 136-38-02 269-44-00 5.000

W220-23 -98003.962 -5.343 -2447.342 1.608 13076.526575 -157583.539573 226-54-02 270-16-00 2.500

W220-22 -98005.670 -72.523 -2449.167 65.061 177621.116645 -6376378.074436 136-38-02 89-44-00 97.409

W220-25 -98076.485 -59.159 -2382.281 79.256 140934.196562 -7773151.966792 46-42-06 90-04-04 16.996

W220-26 -98064.829 0.134 -2369.911 23.251 -317.058606 -2280090.546941 136-38-12 269-56-06 15.848

W220-27 -98076.351 18.364 -2359.030 30.769 -43321.768505 -3017725.082353 33-38-30 77-00-18 35.898

WK177 -98046.465 38.301 -2339.142 25.530 -89592.287016 -2503127.301085 33-50-30 180-12-00 10.132

W220-7 -98038.050 9.196 -2333.500 6.126 -21458.227305 -600588.896015 31-47-21 177-56-51 0.918

W220-C1 -98037.269 2.251 -2333.016 1.337 -5251.447178 -131030.898566 30-06-46 178-19-25 1.700

W220-C2 -98035.799 2.967 -2332.163 1.659 -6920.550861 -162615.449818 28-17-44 178-10-58 1.700

W220-C3 -98034.302 3.021 -2331.358 1.559 -7043.177474 -152808.723032 26-17-15 177-59-31 1.700

W220-C4 -98032.778 3.079 -2330.605 1.440 -7176.263527 -141167.513544 23-50-24 177-33-09 1.700

W220-C5 -98031.223 3.136 -2329.918 1.311 -7307.492952 -128508.649502 21-31-35 177-41-11 1.700

W220-C6 -98029.641 3.179 -2329.294 1.204 -7405.646318 -118024.717817 19-57-19 178-25-44 1.700

W220-C7 -98028.043 3.216 -2328.714 1.103 -7488.036858 -108130.146919 17-54-46 177-57-27 1.700

W220-C8 -98026.426 3.262 -2328.191 0.954 -7594.593152 -93517.582682 14-41-28 176-46-42 1.700

W220-C9 -98024.781 3.311 -2327.760 0.767 -7706.914822 -75204.867113 11-24-06 176-42-38 1.700

W220-C10 -98023.115 3.340 -2327.423 0.633 -7774.254936 -62067.599200 10-03-57 178-39-51 1.700

W220-C11 -98021.441 3.358 -2327.126 0.525 -7815.480704 -51508.532298 7-43-11 177-39-14 1.700

W220-C12 -98019.756 3.377 -2326.898 0.388 -7858.223761 -37986.115729 5-22-22 177-39-11 1.700

W220-C13 -98018.064 3.389 -2326.739 0.262 -7886.307168 -25670.489864 3-27-50 178-05-28 1.700

W220-C14 -98016.367 3.397 -2326.636 0.123 -7903.058172 -12044.153165 0-40-47 177-12-57 1.700

W220-C15 -98014.667 3.399 -2326.616 -0.029 -7908.542844 2869.516601 358-20-00 177-39-13 1.700



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W220-11号緑地

W220-C16 -98012.968 3.395 -2326.665 -0.168 -7899.292096 16506.216901 355-59-14 177-39-14 1.700

W220-C17 -98011.272 3.384 -2326.784 -0.320 -7873.567146 31380.298375 353-12-10 177-12-56 1.700

W220-C18 -98009.584 3.367 -2326.986 -0.468 -7834.780457 45907.101087 350-57-26 177-45-16 1.700

W220-C19 -98007.905 3.349 -2327.253 -0.586 -7793.187459 57456.222907 349-10-58 178-13-32 1.700

W220-C20 -98006.235 3.324 -2327.572 -0.713 -7735.709738 69880.856747 346-36-00 177-25-02 1.700

W220-C21 -98004.582 3.290 -2327.966 -0.855 -7658.803426 83828.356092 344-15-09 177-39-09 1.700

W220-C22 -98002.945 3.250 -2328.427 -0.996 -7567.228235 97613.746325 341-40-09 177-25-00 1.700

W220-C23 -98001.332 3.209 -2328.962 -1.122 -7473.898763 109940.951526 339-47-38 178-07-29 1.700

W220-C24 -97999.736 3.163 -2329.549 -1.246 -7367.586718 122074.292732 337-12-39 177-25-01 1.700

W220-C25 -97998.169 3.106 -2330.207 -1.381 -7238.327595 135295.703758 334-51-49 177-39-10 1.700

W220-C26 -97996.630 3.051 -2330.930 -1.500 -7111.274735 146950.013558 332-47-11 177-55-22 1.700

W220-C27 -97995.118 2.972 -2331.707 -1.648 -6929.693042 161504.950723 329-11-33 176-24-22 1.700

W220-8 -97993.658 55.842 -2332.578 -33.531 -130255.748711 3285782.006116 329-00-45 179-49-12 63.435

合計 倍面積

面  積

20590.324873 -20590.324873 412.509

10295.1624369 10295.1624369


